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Electronic front cutter, without chamfer, with opening spring

£

Your advantages

» Ergonomically designed two-component handles for fatigue-proof and non-slip use

* Opening spring for uniform, smooth opening

» Through-connected joint for permanent stability and optimum distribution of force

» Mirror-polished and oiled metal surfaces, which provide maximum rust protection

» Made from special high-grade tool steel

Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212494

1pc

1pc

BH3

BH3151

Page 402 (C-3-2019)
4046356527255
96.8 g

93.5¢g
82032000

DE
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Length
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Electronics pliers

120 mm
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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