1212494

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212494

PHŒNIX CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Electronic front cutter, without chamfer, with opening spring

Your advantages

- · Ergonomically designed two-component handles for fatigue-proof and non-slip use
- · Opening spring for uniform, smooth opening
- · Through-connected joint for permanent stability and optimum distribution of force
- · Mirror-polished and oiled metal surfaces, which provide maximum rust protection
- Made from special high-grade tool steel

Commercial Data

Item number	1212494
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales Key	BH3
Product Key	BH3151
Catalog Page	Page 402 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4046356527255
Weight per Piece (including packing)	96.8 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	93.5 g
Customs tariff number	82032000
Country of origin	DE

1212494

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212494



Technical Data

Notes

	invironmental Product Compliance				
	California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under "Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration			
Product properties					
	Product type	Electronics pliers			
Dimensions					
	Length	120 mm			

1212494

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212494



Approvals



EAC Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974

1212494

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212494



Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0	21043712
ECLASS-12.0	21043712
ECLASS-13.0	21043712

ETIM

	ETIM 8.0	EC002222		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	22101700		

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in